DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 315 CDI

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 26.500,-
2022

2022-05-09

1N163308
W1V9072351N163308
4.325 cm

QPP??????7?77° 2?7?7777

78.300 km

277?777

Euro 6

103 kW (140 PK)
2.143 cc

4

3.500 kg

1.035 kg

2.390 kg

27?7?77

iHA=4,182

D 10 %

Typa06BA35

MadEiGermany
A907 584 3205

MERCEDES-BENZ AG
e1*2007/46*0300

PPV ?7?7?

W1V9072351N163308

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be



