

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 315 CDI

????????????? ????????????

????????????????	?????? ?????????? ???????
?????	€ 26.500,-
??? ????????????	2022
????? ??????????	2022-05-09
???????????????	
Id	1N163308
Vin	W1V9072351N163308
?????????? ?????	4.325 cm
???????????	????????????????? ??????????
????????????? ????????????	78.300 km
???????????	?????????
?????? ??????????	Euro 6
???????????	103 kW (140 PK)
????????????? ??????????????	2.143 cc
????????????????? ??????????????	4
????????????????????? ????	3.500 kg
??? ??????	1.035 kg
????????? ????	2.390 kg
???????????????	
?????? ??????????????	?????????
???????????????????	?????????
?????????????????	
????????????????? ??????????????	?????????



???????????????

- ABS

?????????????

W1V9072351N163308